1
HM Series
53
Manifold Valves
3000 & 6000 psi
Threaded Ends
The HM53 Series is a three valve instrument manifold
used to perform the block, equalizing and vent

2.00 (51)
TYP
How to Order
Model
Number
Seat/ Body
Configuration
Body
Material
Inlet
Size
Inlet
Type
Outlet
Size
Outlet
Type Stem/Tip Seat
Material Packing Options Options
HM53 1 = Hard
(6000 psi) S = CS 3 = 1/2" 3 = FNPT 9 = Flanged 9 = Flanged 2 = 316SS Needle/Plug
(Soft seat only)
1 = Integral
      (hard) 2 = TFE - Chevron 0 = No
Selection
K = 1/8" Test
Ports
2 = Soft
(3000 psi) U = SS
A = 1/2"
Single
Ferrule
Integral
Tube
Nut
A = Tube
       Nut 4 = 316/316SS NRT 4 = PPS 3 = Graphite 5 - Safety
Handle
L = 1/8" Purge
Ports
B = 1/2"
Double
Ferrule
Integral
Tube
Nut
5 = KEL-F
6 = TFE
9 = PEEK
Sample Ordering Schematic
HM53 1 U 3 3 9 9 4 1 2 0 L
0.69
(18)
3.52
(89)
Max Open
Weight: 4.85 lbs (2,2 kgs)
3.70
(94)
2.12
(54)
2.38 (60)